All Swimmers must be members of Crestwood Swim Club
Crestwood Swim Team 2018

Family Name: Parent’s names:

Email Address:

Phone: Cell:

Please mark your preference for a phone number to be used for a "OneCall Now” service

Swimmer's Name(s) and Age(s):

1. x $50 2. x $45

3. x $35 4. x $35

Swim Fees - $50 for first swimmer, $45 for second swimmer
$35 per swimmer for each additional swimmer $

After Meet Fees - $12 (one time)
(Food for after HOME meets covers cost of entire family) $ 12

Coaches Gifts - $5 (one time)
(Pays for coaches gift at end of season) $ 5

Donation to Café
(If your family doesn't sign-up to bring items needed to the home meets, the fee
is $25 and covers all 3 home meets. Sign-up sheets for items needed are available)

Fundraising Fee - $45 buy-out

The swim team is planning one major fundraiser this year. It will be a sub sandwich sale
from Ron's Pizza and Subs. Families will be asked to order a minimum of 10 subs at $4
each. Orders will be due on June 1. Delivery will be at swim practice on June 14 $
after 8:30 am. If you prefer, a buy-out option is available for $45.

T-Shirts - OPTIONAL

($10 per shirt sizes Youth Medium thru Adult XL.
$12 for shirt sizes 2XL & 3XL)
YM yL AS AXL AXXL AXXXL

I:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:I$

Total Enclosed:

Cash Check # Amt. Date F A Y C




